SBD SERIES
SEDIMENT BONDED DEPTH FILTER
LIQUATEC SBD SERIES BONDED DEPTH FILTERS
Are specially designed Thermally Bonded Polypropylene filters
that provide superior filtration performance.
LIQUATEC SBD SERIES BONDED DEPTH FILTERS
Incorparate fine grooves on the outside of the filter for
increased surface area and will not impart color, taste and odor

 E
F
F
IC
IE
N
C
Y
*
WARNING: Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of
unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
• FILTER POLYPROPYLENE
• TEMPERATURE RATING 40°F TO 175°F (4.4° TO 79.4°C)
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
SBD-25-1001 2.5” X 10” 1µ      2 psid @ 2 gpm (0.14 bar @ 7.6 L/min)
SBD-25-1005 2.5” X 10” 5µ 2 psid @ 2 gpm (0.14 bar @ 7.6 L/min)
SBD-25-2005 2.5” X 20” 5µ 2 psid @ 5 gpm (0.14 bar @ 19 L/min)
SBD-25-3001 2.5” X 30” 1µ 2 psid @ 9 gpm (0.14 bar @ 34 L/min)
SBD-25-3005 2.5” X 30” 5µ 2 psid @ 9 gpm (0.14 bar @ 34 L/min)
DISTRIBUTED BY:
1
M
IC